
Bruschetta Pizza

Garlic Pizza

Garlic Cheese Pizza

Fries          

Reg   $7        Large   $12

$15

$10

$14

Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Sprite
Cans
1.25L 

Bottled water 

Sparkling water

Juices  

Lemon Lime Bitters

Range of Berts Sodas

Rocket & Parmesan

With olive oil & balsamic glaze

The Eastern

Mixed lettuce, roasted capsicum,

olives, Spanish onion, tomato, za'atar,

olive oil & balsamic glaze

Add ons

Chicken, halloumi, fetta           $4

Honey Cake

Tiramisu

Churros 
Choice of Nutella or Biscoff 

Nutella Pizza
*Add strawberries or banana

Biscoff Pizza
*Add strawberries or banana

$15

$18

$3.50
$8

$3.50
$4.50

$5

Babycino - Free with any purchase!

$15

$14

$14
+$2

$17

$20

Glazed Wings

 Lemon & Herb Glazed Wings (opt chilli)

 Sweet Soy BBQ Glazed Wings

 Herbed BBQ Glazed Wings

 Sweet Chilli Glazed Wings

 Buffalo Glazed Wings 

 Buffalo & Blue Cheese Glazed Wings

 Peri Chilli & Peri Mayo Glazed Wings

Crispy Coated Fried Wings 

 Maple & Mayo, Peri-Peri, Buffalo,                 

 Herbed BBQ, Sweet Soy BBQ, Sweet Chilli
     

 Blue Cheese Sauce

Hot Beverages

Espresso, Flat White, Cappuccino, Latte,

Long Black, Chai Latte, Piccolo  

6  |  14 

Extra shot 

Syrup: Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut  

$0.80

$0.80

Mugaccino, Mocha, Hot Choc

Iced Latte, Milkshakes  

CATERING AVAILABLE!

WINGS

SNACKS

SALADS 

SWEETS

www.hausofmez.com.au
Note: Please speak to our friendly staff about allergies and/or

dietary requirements. Food may contain traces of nuts, dairy & egg. 

*Halal, Gluten-Free (GFA) , Vegetarian  (V) 

& Vegan (VGA) options available.

Haus of Mez

@hausofmez

SCAN MESCAN ME

Where to find us?Where to find us?

Reg     Large 

$24

$22

DINE IN & TAKE AWAY

02 8054 5876

DRINKS

$8

$10    $20

     

$12    $22

$14   $25
           

          +$1

          +$2

283A Bay St, Brighton-Le-Sands

Let us cater your next event. Speak to our staff
for dine in & take away catering options.

$5

$5

http://hausofmez.com/


Plain Jane
Haus made crumb mix with slice of lemon 

Parmigiana 
Haus made napoli, mozzarella

Creamy Mez 
Haus made creamy mushroom sauce 

Sea Mez
Pink cream garlic prawns 

Stacked 
Mozzarella, pepperoni, mushrooms, olives,

napoli sauce 

Garlic Chilli Prawn 
Marinated garlic prawns, capsicum, chilli 

Sujuk 
Sujuk, olives, capsicum, mushroom, onions,

peri mayo 

The Leb  
Za'atar, halloumi,  tomato mix, olivies, aioli 

TRADITIONAL PIZZA

Supreme 
Pepperoni, ham, mushroom, roasted caps,

onion, olives, pineapple, herbs  

Margherita 
Haus made napoli & extra mozzarella 

Pesto (VGA + $3)
Tomato mix, pesto sauce, extra mozzarella  

Hawaiian 
Enough said 

Pepperoni 
A lot of it! 

Veggie Lovers (VGA + $3)
Mushroom, roasted caps, onion, olives,

pineapple 

Meat Lovers 
Pepperoni, ham, bacon, chorizo 

*BBQ sauce option 

Tropical Chicken 
Haus made chicken, mushroom, pineapple

*BBQ sauce option

Want Beef?
Haus made beef, onion, mushrooms, aioli

Hot Beef 
Haus made beef, jalapeños, roasted caps,

onion, olives, buffalo 

Chorizo 

Spanish chorizo, roasted caps, onion

Chorizo Prawn 

Spanish chorizo, garlic prawns, tomato mix,

aioli, herbs 

Veg Supreme 

Tomato mix, mushroom, spinach, capsicum,

onion, sun-dried tomatoes, olives

The Mez 

Haus made beef, chicken, pepperoni, onion,    

capsicum, mushroom, olives, pineapple,

extra sauce, herbs 

$20

$15

$18

$16

$18

$17

$19

$19

$24

$19

$22

$20

$22

$21

$23

$23

$24

$24

$25

$20

$20

$19

$22

$20

$22

$21

$20

$19

$24

$24

$23

$26

 $24

$26

$25

$24

$23

$28

$30

$32

$35

$33

$2

$4
$5

Creamy Mez
Haus made creamy mushroom sauce

Sea Mez
Pink cream, sun-dried tomatoes, prawns

Napoli (VGA)
Haus made napoli sauce, basil 

Bolognese
Haus made napoli sauce, meat, basil 

Pesto (VGA)
Cream, basil, pine nuts 

Olio
Garlic infused olive oil, herbs 

Mez Olio 
Garlic infused olive oil, tomato mix, roasted

capsicum, fresh rocket

Add ons 
Chicken, bacon, sujuk, egg

Prawns

$21

$27

$18

$24

$23

$17

$19

$4
$6

Grilled Chicken Burger
Grilled chicken, cheese, mixed lettuce, red

onion, mayo & hot chilli sauce (opt)

Haus Fried Chicken Burger
Crispy fried chicken, double cheese, mixed

lettuce, special Haus sauce

Cheeseburger 
Beef patty, cheese, onion, pickles, ketchup &

American mustard

Haus Beef Burger
Beef patty, cheese, grilled onion, pickles,

mixed lettuce, special Haus sauce

Overdose Burger
Beef patty, double melted cheese, fried bacon,

pineapple, red onion, aioli, special Haus sauce

Halloumi Burger or Wrap
Grilled halloumi, mixed lettuce, tomato, aioli

That's a Wrap
Grilled chicken, mixed lettuce, cucumber,

fresh tomato, onion, aioli, sweet chilli

Add ons 
Extra chicken / meat patty

Egg, bacon, halloumi

Cheese, pineapple, onion, pickles, fresh tomato,

blue cheese sauce 

$16

$17

$14

$16

$19

$14

$16

$6

$4

$2

Peri-Peri Chicken 

Haus made chicken, roasted caps,

onion, mushroom, peri mayo

Sweet Chilli Chicken 

Haus made chicken, pineapple,

onion, sweet chilli

Pesto Chicken 

Haus made chicken, mushroom,

tomato mix, rocket, pesto, aioli

$20

$20

$21

Cheese, mushroom, capsicum, olives, onion,

pineapple, tomato mix 

Sauce toppings:

Peri mayo, bbq, buffalo, aioli, tomato, pesto 

Pepperoni, chorizo, bacon, ham, sujuk, beef,

chicken, fetta cheese  
  

Prawns

$2

$2

$4

$6

Cheese, onion, mushroom, capsicum, pineapple,

olives, sun-dried tomatoes 

Bacon, sujuk, pepperoni, chorizo, halloumi, fetta

Mushroom sauce, prawns

PASTA 

SCHNITZELS

Add ons 

Add ons 

Reg   Large 

Reg     Large 

Penne or Spaghetti | (GFA) +$4 
TRADITIONAL PIZZA

Haus Made Napoli & Mozzarella on all Pizzas | (GFA) +$5 

BURGERS & WRAPS 
Combo (chips + drink) +$7 

SPECIALTY PIZZA

Served with chips or salad - Grilled Chicken Option

CHEAT BOX
SPECIAL!

Add 3 x Glazed
Wings to any  
Burger Combo 

+$3

Add 3 x Crispy
Wings 

+$4


